ACCESSORIES
TSA - Document pocket - Series OK/AF/AS
Description:  the document pockets are available in two versions
•	 in PVC, colours RAL 2004 and RAL 7035, fixed by means of adhesive film
•	 in metal, painted RAL 7035 B, fixed to the innere stiffenbing frame of the doors by means of self-threading screws
Description: Quadritalia range of products is completed by a vast range of accessories.
•	Ventilation and air conditioning devices
•	Locking system

SRR766 Chromed box with 7 mm triangle insert
SRR735 PVC box with 7 mm triangle insert
SRR755 Box with "butterfly" handle and Yale type key
SRR756 Box with "T" handle and yale-type key
SRR793 Box with "FIAT" insert and key
SRR775 Box with square escutcheon with 3 mm double bar insert
SRR776 Box with square escutcheon, hooked tongue, 3 mm double bar insert
SRR795/YALE Box with yale-type lock insert
SRR795/CYALE Box with chrome yale lock insert
CODE Features
SRR763 Black powder-coated zamak key, double 3 mm fins
SRR763/PVC PVC wrench, double 3 mm fins
SRR762 Zinc black powder wrench, 7 mm triangle
SRR761 Key for handle and chromed box with black polyamide head
SRR764 "FIAT" type wrench, in black polyamide
SRR763 SRR764 SRR761SRR762SRR763/PVC
ACCESSORIES
188 189
SRR790
SRR700
SRR799/M
SRR705SRR184A
SRR780
CODE Features
SRR799/M Ergonomic design locker for cabinets
SRR773A Concealed handle for double bar insert insert
SRR773B Retractable handle for Yale-type key rail
SRR700 "T" handle for key type Yale
SRR705 Butterfly handle for Yale-type key rail
SRR184A Swivel handle in padlockable polyamide
SRR790 Double wing insert for rail (without escutcheon)
SRR780 7mm triangle insert for jib (without flange)
SRR-MSI Internal release handle for female doors
Description: the standard cabinets are fitted with a SRR799 / M escutcheon and a rail equipped with a double tongue insert.
Alternatively, locks can be fitted with a triangular insert, with a FIAT insert, butterfly or key handle and with any other type of
closure standardized. As an accessory it is also possible to mount a retractable handle with a vertical drive equipped with a
Yale SRR773B type key. The closure can be mounted on the latter type “RONIS 455
ACCESSORIES
Locking systems, handle drives
ACCESSORIES
Locking systems - Floor standing enclosures
SRR799/M
SRR700
SRR773A (inserto
doppia aletta)
SRR773B
(chiave YALE)
Cariglione
SRR780
SRR790
Porta
Asta H=700
Asta H=1400
Asta H=1800 e 1600
Asta H=2000
Asta H=700
Asta H=1400 Asta H=1800 e 1600
Asta H=2000
SRR773A SRR773B
Note: the SRR799 / M escutcheon can be customized on request with different types of insert: double bar, triangular or yale.
Visit our website at: www.quadritalia.com
190 191